
TRURO PUBLIC LIBRARY NEWS  

The library will be closed on Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November 29.  
Happy Thanksgiving to all. 
 
November Art Exhibit in the Anne H. Brock Community Room is Mason Morfit. 
 A welcoming reception will be on Saturday, November 2, from noon to 2:00 p.m. 
 
Library Programs and Events 

For adults 

Fri., Nov. 1, noon – 1:00 p.m.   
First Friday Brown Bag Book Group – No need to sign up.  This small casual 
group meets to exchange reading ideas. 
 
Sat., Nov. 2, noon – 2:00 p.m. 
Meet the Artist – Mason Morfit - this month’s featured artist in the Anne H. 
Brock Community Room during the month of November. 
 
Tues., Nov. 5, 6:30 p.m. 
Singer-Songwriter Peter Adzima “Living Beyond Your Affliction” Peter 
encourages others with his “story-songs.” 
 
Wed., Nov. 6, 9:30 a.m.     
Friends of the Truro Library present “A Local Perspective on the Spice 
Trade” by Linnet Hultin from the Atlantic Spice Co. at their monthly meeting. 
 
Wed., Nov. 13, 6:30 p.m. 
Michael Tougias will give a slide presentation on his new book A Storm Too 
Soon:  A True Story of Disaster, Survival and Incredible Rescue.   
 
Tues., Nov. 19, 6:30 p.m.   
“Light Up” with Cape Light Compact  - A representative from Cape Light 
Compact will give a presentation about what services and programs they offer for 
residential homes.   
 



For kids 

Sat., Nov. 2, 10:00 am – noon 
Lego™ Fun 
Build your own creations or make something using building instructions and a kit. 
 
Sat., Nov. 9, 10:00 am – noon 
Second Saturday Science 
This parent-supervised program offers a variety of hands-on science discovery 
stations for you and your child. Build understanding of science concepts such as 
gravity, magnetism, magnification, and chemistry through fun, play-based 
activities. Best for children 3 to 8 years old. 
 
Fri., Nov. 15, 3:15 - 4:15 pm 
Junk Drawer Science 
Peter Thrasher leads a fun hands-on activity for ages 7 and up. 
 
Saturday, November 16, 10:00 am – noon 
Wii™ & Board Games 
Play some fun games! 
 
Sat., Nov. 23, 1:00 pm 
Catching Fire Jeopardy 
Test your Hunger Games knowledge in this not-so-deadly competition! 
 
Wed., Dec. 11, 1:00 pm 
Animal Tracking 
Cape Cod offers a wealth of evidence of animal activities given its coastal, sandy 
environment. Junior Rangers will practice drawing animal tracks and then will 
watch a slide show showing those animals and/or will go outside and search for 
tracks. A final portion of the session will be a fun activity testing Junior Rangers’ 
knowledge of tracks. Presented by Ranger Mitch 
 


